RAYCHEM-DS-EU2374-SBSSMDIE650C-EN-2408 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
SBS-SMDI-E650c
The nVent RAYCHEM SBS control panel range provides a
complete solution for nVent RAYCHEM self-regulating heating
cables for roof and gutter de-icing and surface snow melting.
The models in this series control up to 12 heating circuits.
To ensure safe operation, the control panel is equipped with
circuit breakers (C-type) and 30 mA residual current protection

Enclosure mounting Wall-mounted Wall-mounted Wall-mounted Wall-mounted
Dimension Width mm 400 600 600 (SBS-SMDI-
E650c-9x32A
- 800)
800
Height mm 600 600 600 (SBS-SMDI-
E650c-9x32A
- 800)
800
Depth mm 210 210 210 210
Weight Approx. kg 32 32 54 56
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 3RAYCHEM-DS-EU2374-SBSSMDIE650C-EN-2408
REFERENCE DATA
Product name Item number Product description EAN numbers
SBS-SMDI-E650C-3X16A 2000003965 Control panel for max. 3 heating circuits, 16 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025040
SBS-SMDI-E650C-6X16A 2000003966 Control panel for max. 6 heating circuits, 16 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025057
SBS-SMDI-E650C-9X16A 2000003967 Control panel for max. 9 heating circuits, 16 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025064
SBS-SMDI-E650C-12X16A 2000003968 Control panel for max. 12 heating circuits, 16 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025071
SBS-SMDI-E650C-3X32A 2000003961 Control panel for max. 3 heating circuits, 32 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025088
SBS-SMDI-E650C-6X32A 2000003962 Control panel for max. 6 heating circuits, 32 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025095
SBS-SMDI-E650C-9X32A 2000003963 Control panel for max. 9 heating circuits, 32 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025101
SBS-SMDI-E650C-12X32A 2000003964 Control panel for max. 12 heating circuits, 32 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025118
SBS-SMDI-E650C-3X20A 2000003969 Control panel for max. 3 heating circuits, 20 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025125
SBS-SMDI-E650C-6X20A 2000003970 Control panel for max. 6 heating circuits, 20 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025132
SBS-SMDI-E650C-9X20A 2000003971 Control panel for max. 9 heating circuits, 20 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025149
SBS-SMDI-E650C-12X20A 2000003972 Control panel for max. 12 heating circuits, 20 A (including 1
controller Elexant 650c-Modbus with Modbus connectivity)
5414506025156
SBS-MONT-ELEXANT-650C 2000004520 Optional additional electronic controller Elexant
650c-Modbus for SBS-SMDI-E650c-9XXXA or